Larga Vista Community Center

Month of October 2013

A B | c | »o E H
1 [Larga Vista Community Center
2 Service Provider Age Group Pg 1
3 Direct Usage Elem Middle High Adults (18-54) Seniors (55+)
4
5 |Community Action Agency Elderly Feeding Program 304 304
6 |Community Action Agency Loteria Game 304 304
7 |Community Action Agency Utility Assistance(sign in sheet) 350 249 599
8 [Mercy Mobile Clinic Health & Medical-pap smears 7 7
9 |BCFS Women Wellness 25 25
10 |South Texas Food Bank Good Sam Program 66 66
11 |South Texas Food Bank Weekly Bread give away 232 77 57 531 129 1026
12 |South Texas Food Bank Lettuce Giveaway 124 28 37 216 405
13 |Community Action Agency Saturday's intakes 13 5 18
14 |Consulado De Mexico INEA Literacy Classes 8 8
15 [ANSPAC Women Empower Class 31 4 35
16 |Comanche 4-H Club Monthly Meeting 32 6 38
17 |Friend Health Care Health Check ups 76 76
18 |Bee First Health Care Community Bingo 11 15 26
19 |Webb Co Youth Viilage Classes 6 27 33
20 |Headstart Monthly meeting 57 57
21 |Texas A&M Colonias Rural Public Health 36 36
22 |Tamiu Litercy Classes 8 8
23 |Laredo Daybreak Rotary Club Uniform & school Supply Giveaway 23 8 12 43
24 |Work Force Solutions Mobile Unit 0
25 |Larga Vista Community Center Beauty Day 10 10
26 |Larga Vista Community Center Esl Class 53 53
27 |Larga Vista Community Center Zumba Class 66 66
28 |Larga Vista Community Center Cloth 60 12 6 77 155
29 |Larga Vista Community Center Costumes 60 12 6 77 155
30 |Larga Vista Community Center Haunted House 134 155 12 15 316
31 |Larga Vista Community Center Halloween Party 100 21 3 25 149
32 |Larga Vista Community Center Halloween Volunteers 9 10 69 6 94
33 |Larga Vista Community Center WII Game 0
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Larga Vista Community Center

Homework Station

0
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Larga Vista Community Center
Total Direct Usage

In-Direct Usage

Book give away

Activity

742

Age Group

329

249

1630

0

1162 4112
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Service Provider
Larga Vista Community Center

Visitor/Information

Elem

41

Larga Vista Community Center

Library

351

24

96

146

617
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Larga Vista Community Center

Computers

290

290
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Larga Vista Community Center

Kid's Café

555

555

44

Larga Vista Community Center

(Copy services 1269 copies)

132

132
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Larga Vista Community Center

(fax services 491 faxes)

103

103
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Larga Vista Park -Kids Café

Outside play ground area / Walking

250

50

300

47

Larga Vista -Elderly

Outside play ground area / Walking

75

25

100
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Total In-Direct Usage

1,446

74

96

456

25

2,097
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VAN Usage in the Region

Activity

54

55
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Van Number 04-15 Ford

List uses/activities of the Van:

Elem

58

Transport Participants to/from Center and Events

59

Pickup & Transport Supplies

60

Mileage for Van

1028

61

Number of Trips

130

62

63

64

65

66

Number of Passengers
Total Van Usage

If the van was not in use for CHUD - who uses the TTI Van-Larga Vista Community Center Uses it.

Volunteer Information
Total number of Volunteers Worked

319

29
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Total number of Hours Worked
Total Volunteer Data

In-Kind / Donations Contributions
In-Kind Received this month

Must have a form sent in

672

$0.00

73

(this can be a total)

for each one to match

74

75

76

77

Donations Received this month
Total In-Kind & Donations

Person completing this report:

what your region submits

Fina Moreno

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00  $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

78

Title of person completing :

Clerk

79

Report verified by Supervisor:

Greg B. Araiza

(Director - type name and date and email in to show you saw it)
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